
Non-Disadvantaged Communities
Project 
Number

PIN Applicant Project Title State Share Total Project 
Cost

Total State 
Share

1 14620 Calaveras County Water District Disadvantaged Community Pipeline Leak Repair Program $250,000 $4,290,000 $250,000

2 14690 Hi-Desert Water District Capital Replacement Program / Service Connection 
Replacement

$248,577 $3,499,190 $498,577

3 14427 Regional Water Authority Sacramento Regional Water Efficiency Acceleration 
Program

$1,997,870 $27,843,300 $2,496,447

4 14543 East Bay Municipal Utility District Water Conservation Customer Research $131,200 $1,626,200 $2,627,647
5 14457 City of Anaheim Artificial Turf Enhanced Rebate Program $247,869 $2,307,608 $2,875,516
6 14678 City of Ceres Meter Retrofit Project Phase 2 $250,000 $2,140,000 $3,125,516
7 14572 City of Folsom Landscape and Irrigation Water Saving Retrofit Program $110,000 $808,850 $3,235,516

8 14462 Eastern Municipal Water District High Efficiency Toilet Direct Install Program $250,000 $1,844,560 $3,485,516
9 14535 East Bay Municipal Utility District WaterSmart High-Efficiency Toilet Rebate Program $250,000 $1,275,000 $3,735,516

10 14650 County of Sonoma - General Services Department Sonoma County Water Project $204,964 $1,204,821 $3,940,480
11 14466 Scotts Valley Water District Scotts Valley Conservation Initiative $123,906 $606,042 $4,064,386
12 14454 Burbank Water and Power Toilet Replacement for Multifamily Housing $250,000 $1,160,000 $4,314,386
13 14705 City of Santa Monica Rainwater Harvesting - Rain Barrel/Cistern Rebates $70,000 $322,500 $4,384,386
14 14667 Water Replenishment District of Southern California WRD Educational Urban Landscape Demonstration Project $100,000 $429,600 $4,484,386

15 14450 Western Municipal Water District Residential Weather Based Irrigation Controller and High 
Efficiency Nozzle Installation Program

$300,000 $1,200,000 $4,784,386

16 14568 City of Huntington Beach Water Use Efficiency Master Plan $25,000 $100,000 $4,809,386
17 14431 City of Woodland Installation of Water Data Collection System $246,408 $970,358 $5,055,794
18 14440 Golden Hills Community Services District Water Conservation: Automatic Meter Reading Program $250,000 $972,685 $5,305,794

19 14442 Los Angeles County Waterworks Districts Enhanced Water Conservation and Efficiency Customer 
Rebate Program

$250,000 $950,000 $5,555,794

20 14635 City of Redwood City Commercial, Industrial and Residential Toilet and Urinal 
Replacement, and Rebates for Industrial and Commercial 
Accounts

$250,000 $938,300 $5,805,794

21 14422 Town of Hillsborough Leak Detection Program $49,300 $184,300 $5,855,094
22 14305 West Basin Municipal Water District Residential Indoor Plumbing Retrofit Kits $251,600 $932,960 $6,106,694
23 14424 City of Davis Playfield's Park All Weather Soccer Field Project (CIP 8201) $250,000 $914,684 $6,356,694

24 14404 Inland Empire Utilities Agency (IEUA) Irrigation System Retrofits $1,000,000 $3,616,000 $7,356,694
25 14492 Orange County Water District O.C. Family Water Conservation Program $641,581 $2,264,604 $7,998,275
26 14439 The Metropolitan Water District of Southern California California Friendly Turf Removal Pilot Program $2,000,000 $7,000,000 $9,998,275
27 14542 Municipal Water District of Orange County Budget Based Rates in Orange County for Water 

Management & Droughts
$685,000 $2,390,695 $10,683,275

28 14510 Alameda County Santa Rita Jail Waterwise Landscaping $250,000 $859,003 $10,933,275
29 14447 City of Port Hueneme Phase III of Citywide AMR Water Meter Installation $250,000 $854,400 $11,183,275
30 14694 City of Santa Monica Sustainable Landscape Grant Program $250,000 $844,750 $11,433,275
31 14341 San Diego County Water Authority 2008 Drought Response and Outreach Program $1,370,425 $4,575,175 $12,803,700

Totals $12,803,700 $78,925,585 $12,803,700
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